
第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組1

1

8

15

22

金谷 俊彦

× 

白戸 恭子

小林 和明

以後 鎮

布川 文徳

中嶋 邦博

西林 成和

Eddie 
Nishinomiya

NRC

Z九条店

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

DENO

ﾋﾟｶｿ

吹田中央

W

×金谷

29

36

43

50

57

64

71

36-L

29-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組2

2

9

16

23

西峰 久祐

× 

吉田 竜浩

尾崎 剛太郎

中平 美輪

沼田 雅生

岸本 侑大

布谷 尚大

ｱｯﾄﾀｲﾑ彦根
店

ﾋﾟｶｿ

Ozbuddy

HRC

吹田中央

DELTA

Z九条店

W

×西峰

30

37

44

51

58

65

72

37-L

30-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組3

3

10

17

24

増田 健次

宮井 健太郎

由本 拓

戸根 昌伸

尾﨑 誠

西野 誠

林 寛力

竹内 礼仁

吹田中央

DANG NEXT

Z九条店

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

Ozbuddy

ﾋﾟｶｿ

ﾌﾙｰｸｽ

Snow

31

38

45

52

59

66

73

38-L

31-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組4

4

11

18

25

屋敷 長

竹田 浩也

大橋 義治

名嘉 雅哉

小山 久博

阪垣 里奈

吉田 和正

田郷 充弘

ﾋﾟｶｿ

No.1

ｱｯﾄﾀｲﾑ彦根
店

DANG NEXT

ﾜｲｽﾞ

Z野田店

ﾏｸﾞｽﾐﾉｴ

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

32

39

46

53

60

67

74

39-L

32-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組5

5

12

19

26

白戸 玲人

姫嶋 大輔

御前 亮

小西 宗憲

佐野 武

徳永 祐也

井上 学

岩崎 祐稀

NRC

ﾌﾙｰｸｽ

ｵｰｼｬﾝﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ

Z九条店

Back Alley

Ozbuddy

吹田中央

ﾋﾟｶｿ

33

40

47

54

61

68

75

40-L

33-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組6

6

13

20

27

上田 英司

森本 晃章

森田 拓士

岸本 淳

植田 幸司

大橋 哲郎

増田 真紀子

吉岡 直樹

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

Z野田店

ﾌﾙｰｸｽ

ｱｯﾄﾀｲﾑ彦根
店

KRC

Ozbuddy

吹田中央

LAZY

34

41

48

55

62

69

76

41-L

34-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第63期名人戦　D級 試合会場

試合日付 2024.6.23

組7

7

14

21

28

藤田 元気

藤本 寛子

木田 達矢

末岡 修

宮野 早織

濱中 智紀

河本 一典

小林 陸

ｿｳﾙｳｯﾄﾞ

Z九条店

吹田中央

ｵｰｼｬﾝﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ

NRC

Ozbuddy

ﾌﾙｰｸｽ

ﾛｻﾝｾﾞﾙｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

35

42

49

56

63

70

77

42-L

35-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET




